15
Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please contact us immediately for technical consultation.
4.0 5.8 4.3 5.5MAX 1.8 0.65±0.1 1.0 0.35
5.0 5.8 5.3 6.5MAX 2.2 0.65±0.1 1.5 0.35
6.3 5.8 6.6 7.8MAX 2.6 0.65±0.1 1.8 0.35
Operating Temp. Range -40 to +105oC
Rated W.V. Range 4 to 50 V .DC

NS
EN`F
OR
ENbF
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/HB Series
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please contact us immediately for technical consultation.  16
■ Standard Products (Polarized)
■ Standard Products (Bi-polar)
tan £ = at 120Hz/+20oC
Ripple current = at 120Hz/+105oC
W.V. Cap. R.C. W.V. Cap. R.C.
[V.DC] [¨F ] [mA rms] D L [V.DC] [¨F ] [mA rms] D L
6.3 47 EEVHP0J470P 0.60 35 6.3 5.8 35 2.2 EEVHP1V2R2R 0.24 10 4 5.8
10 EEVHP1A100R 0.44 20 4 5.8 0.22 EEVHP1HR22R 0.24 2 4 5.8
33 EEVHP1A330P 0.44 26 6.3 5.8 0.33 EEVHP1HR33R 0.24 3 4 5.8
16 10 EEVHP1C100R 0.32 25 5 5.8 0.47 EEVHP1HR47R 0.24 5 4 5.8
3.3 EEVHP1E3R3R 0.28 12 4 5.8 1 EEVHP1H1R0R 0.24 10 4 5.8
4.7 EEVHP1E4R7R 0.28 12 4 5.8 3.3 EEVHP1H3R3P 0.24 16 6.3 5.8
10 EEVHP1E100P 0.28 28 6.3 5.8 4.7 EEVHP1H4R7P 0.24 23 6.3 5.8
22 EEVHP1E220P 0.28 55 6.3 5.8
Size [mm]
Part No. Part No.tan £ tan £
10
25
50
Size [mm]
W.V. Cap. R.C. W.V. Cap. R.C.
[V.DC] [¨F] [mA rms] D L [V.DC] [¨F] [mA rms] D L
47 EEVHB0G470R 0.50 34 4 5.8 10 EEVHB1V100R 0.12 28 5 5.8
100 EEVHB0G101R 0.50 61 5 5.8 22 EEVHB1V220P 0.12 55 6.3 5.8
220 EEVHB0G221P 0.50 82 6 5.8 0.1 EEVHB1HR10R 0.12 1 4 5.8
22 EEVHB0J220R 0.30 26 4 5.8 0.22 EEVHB1HR22R 0.12 2 4 5.8
33 EEVHB0J330R 0.30 29 4 5.8 0.33 EEVHB1HR33R 0.12 3 4 5.8
47 EEVHB0J470R 0.30 46 5 5.8 0.47 EEVHB1HR47R 0.12 5 4 5.8
100 EEVHB0J101P 0.30 71 6.3 5.8 1 EEVHB1H1R0R 0.12 10 4 5.8
10 33 EEVHB1A330R 0.22 43 5 5.8 2.2 EEVHB1H2R2R 0.12 16 4 5.8
10 EEVHB1C100R 0.16 28 4 5.8 3.3 EEVHB1H3R3R 0.12 16 4 5.8
22 EEVHB1C220R 0.16 39 5 5.8 4.7 EEVHB1H4R7R 0.12 23 5 5.8
47 EEVHB1C470P 0.16 70 6.3 5.8 6.8 EEVHB1H6R8R 0.12 23 5 5.8
4.7 EEVHB1E4R7R 0.14 22 4 5.8 10 EEVHB1H100P 0.12 35 6.3 5.8
6.8 EEVHB1E6R8R 0.14 25 4 5.8
33 EEVHB1E330P 0.14 65 6.3 5.8
35
50
4
6.3